GTK 160-23 k

Raupenarbeitsbuhne 16m k

Max. Arbeitshéhe
Verfahrbar bis Arbeitshéhe
Allrad

Antriebsart

Non-Marking
Gesamtabmessungen LxBxH
Lange Transportstellung
Baubreite

Hohe Transportstellung
Uberhang

Bodenfreiheit
Eigengewicht
Spurverbreiterung
Plattformmafie LxB

Max. Korblast / Hublast
Korbarm

Schwenkbereich

Drehbarer Arbeitskorb
Max. Reichweite

Besonderheiten

15,97 m
15,97 m
Kettenantrieb
Diesel

Ja

9,57 x2,24%x2,29m
8,92 m

2,24 m

2,29 m

0,97 m

0,31 m

8150 kg

Nein
2,44x0,92 m
270 kg

Ja

Endlos

Ja

12,75 m

Verfahrbar in voller H6he bis 1,8° Neigung
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